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Games for Fire Engines United (Red), 7 Sunday Coed C (Pasadena)

Last Updated on May 20, 2024

Date Time Away Team

10/16/ 11:00 AM Fire Engines United
16 PDT (Red)

10/23/ 12:00 PM Fire Engines United
16 PDT (Red)

10/30/ 1:00 PM PDT Electric Salmon (PINK)
16

11/06/ 12:00 PM Drew's Crew (Grey)
16 PST

11/13/ 11:00 AM Fire Engines United
16 PST (Red)

11/20/ 1:00 PM PST Parsus Gunners (Black)
16

12/04/ 11:00 PM Fire Engines United
16 PST (Red)

12/11/ 1:00 PM PST  Sartorius B.I.G (gold)
16

12/18/ 1:00 PM PST Fire Engines United
16 (Red)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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Home Team

L.A United FC (NEON
YELLOW)
Amazeballs (DARK BLUE)
Fire Engines United (Red)
Fire Engines United (Red)
The Leftovers (GOLD)
Fire Engines United (Red)
BYE - (No Game)

Fire Engines United (Red)

Skeleton Crew (RED)

Hom Result
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0 Win
0 Tie
1 Tie
1 Loss
1 Loss
1 Tie

Unscore
d

1 Loss
0 Win
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